Changchun Jingyuetan Forest Marathon

Rank Race No. Name
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Nationality
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Marathon Male Senior Full Results

Team
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Finish
03:28:09
03:40:51
03:50:29
03:57:35
03:59:28
04:01:42
04:05:50
04:11:25
04:21:22
04:21:32
04:22:32
04:23:18
04:27:22
04:28:34
04:40:39
04:41:57
04:45:23
04:48:27
04:53:15
04:55:45
04:59:12
04:59:34
05:00:28
05:00:33
05:00:43
05:02:16
05:02:22
05:09:32
05:10:15
05:10:52
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Changchun Jingyuetan Forest Marathon
Marathon Male Senior Full Results

Nationality
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Team Finish
05:11:48
EIRIF 05:11:56
05:13:52
ERIR 05:16:14
B Fit 05:16:29
Bx s 05:17:31
=R 05:18:29
B il 05:19:19
SIE 323 51 BA 05:19:39
A& X2 B A 05:21:49
05:23:10
ERIR 05:23:52
EIRIF 05:24:17
EIRIF 05:25:42
BRIR 05:26:10
o i 05:26:36
B Fit 05:26:57
Bx s 05:27:44
BCiR 53 05:29:16
RENT X 05:29:48
BT HEL R 05:30:46
B il 05:31:40
B Fil 05:31:47
B Fit 05:36:31
B it 05:36:53
B Fil 05:36:55
B fil 05:38:02
PRI AR 05:47:29
SIE 323 51 BA 05:49:26
B Fil 05:51:02
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208
169
314
361
447
401
453
277
330
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427
290
287
399
173
252
292
45
416
88
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Changchun Jingyuetan Forest Marathon
Marathon Male Senior Full Results

Nationality
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Team Finish
KEZEBH 05:52:02
05:53:16
Bx s 05:54:09
o i 05:54:54
B Fit 05:57:16
Bx s 05:57:18
B fi 06:02:27
o i 06:02:34
B Fit 06:02:40
BRIz 06:04:12
o i 06:07:52
o i 06:11:40
Bx s 06:14:42
B Fit 06:15:13
RO HR 06:22:01
MITER 06:22:15
B Fit 06:24:10
IR 06:25:21
By i 06:26:21
06:38:34
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